Rikasa

Steakbouse ‘Reserve

'm| |,

Chef Cuts Entrees

Chef’s Cut for TWO -$90 ‘Whiskey Glazed Salmon $36

8oz Filet Mi 45.00
ozTiie 'ghon . $ -COMES WITH 2 HOUSE RIKASA SALADS SEEEITE SEEES
140z New York Strip $45.00 Choice of -160z Filet Mignon, 320z Served with 2 Classic Sides
160z Ribeye $45.00 R
160z Veal T-Bone $45.00 :
280z New York Strip cPOl‘I{CbOP $38
Served with 3 Classic Sides
Bacon Jam
Served with 2 Classic Sides
[, | [, |
“Toppers auces , ,
Pp S Madison Chicken $30
[, | I s
Sundried Tomatoes, Shallots, Artichokes, Vodka, Cream, Basil,
Bleu Cheese Glagace $5.00 Demi Glaze $4.00 Mashed Potatoes
Sauteed Onions $4.00 Bearnaise $5.00
Sauteed Mushrooms $4.00 Chimichurri $5.00 ‘Bolognese $28
L Crab 12.00 Red Wine Demi 5.00
Hi e $ € ine bem $ Rigatoni with Ground Tenderloin in a Red Wine Tomato Sauce,
Shrimp Scampi $10.00 Horseradish Cream $5.00 . . .
Topped with Whipped Ricotta
80z. Lobster -no shell $29.00 Au Proive $5.00
Compound Buttter $3.00
Truffle Buttter $3.00 Dr. Pepper Short Ribs $36
Served with Mashed Potatoes &
1 Classic Side

Shrimp Scampi $28

Served over Fettucine
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Rikaso

Steakbouse Reserve

Appetizers & Small Plates

F?re Cracker Shrimp
e Cherry Peppers, Cooper Sharp,
Cajun Butter
Smoked Wings (6)
¢ Maple Bourbon BBQ
Crab Cake
¢ Red Pepper Remoulade
Chevalatta

e |[talian Sausage filled with
Parmesan, Wine & Hers, Pomodoro

Sauce

Baked Brie with Apple
e Apple Compote, Salted Carmel,

Crackers
Fried Calamari

e Pomodoro Sauce, Lemon

[,

Sides

[,

Add on a side for $5
Mashed Potatoes

Sidewinder Fries
Carrots
Aspargus

Baked Potato
Mac & Cheese
Creamed Spinach
Baked Beans

$15

$10

$16

$16

$12

$14

D Soups & Salaods

[,

|

All Entrees come with a Rikasa House Salad,

Upgrade your Starter for $2

French Onion Soup

New England Clam Chowder

House Rikasa Salad

e Mixed Greens, Heirloom Tomatoes,
Cucumbers, House Vinaigrette

Caeser Salad

e Romaine, French Bread Croutons,
Parmigiano- Reggiano

Wedge Salad

e |ceberg Lettuce, Bacon, Bleu Cheese

Crumbles

$10.00

$10.00

$8.00

$10.00

$10.00

D Elevateo Sides

[,

Lobster Mashed Potatoes
Lobster Mac & Cheese

Loaded Baked Potato

Bacon Mac & Cheese
Prosciutto Wrapped Asparagus

Truffle Parm Fries

$10.00
$10.00
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00
$8.00




