

# Steakhouse Reserve

## Chef Cuts

 8oz Filet Mignon
 \$45.00

 14oz New York Strip
 \$45.00

 16oz Ribeye
 \$45.00

 16oz Veal T-Bone
 \$45.00

### Chef's Cut for TWO -\$90

-COMES WITH 2 HOUSE RIKASA SALADS Choice of -16oz Filet Mignon, 32oz Ribeye or 28oz New York Strip

Served with 3 Classic Sides

## **Toppers**

Bleu Cheese Glagace \$5.00 Sauteed Onions \$4.00 Sauteed Mushrooms \$4.00 Lump Crab \$12.00 Shrimp Scampi \$10.00 8oz. Lobster -no shell \$29.00 \$3.00 **Compound Buttter** Truffle Buttter \$3.00

### Sauces

Demi Glaze	\$4.00
Bearnaise	\$5.00
Chimichurri	\$5.00
Red Wine Demi	\$5.00
Horseradish Cream	\$5.00
Au Proive	\$5.00

#### Entrees

#### Whiskey Glazed Salmon \$36

Sesame Seeds
Served with 2 Classic Sides

#### Pork Chop \$38

**Bacon Jam** 

Served with 2 Classic Sides

#### Madison Chicken \$30

Sundried Tomatoes, Shallots, Artichokes, Vodka, Cream, Basil,
Mashed Potatoes

#### Bolognese \$28

Rigatoni with Ground Tenderloin in a Red Wine Tomato Sauce,

Topped with Whipped Ricotta

#### Dr. Pepper Short Ribs \$36

Served with Mashed Potatoes & 1 Classic Side

#### Shrimp Scampi \$28

Served over Fettucine



# Steakhouse Reserve

## Appetizers & Small Plates

sippenzers o sinum muci	
Fire Cracker Shrimp	\$15
Cherry Peppers, Cooper Sharp,	
Cajun Butter	
Smoked Wings (6)	\$10
Maple Bourbon BBQ	
Crab Cake	\$16
Red Pepper Remoulade	ΨΙΟ
Chevalatta	
Italian Sausage filled with	\$16
Parmesan, Wine & Hers, Pomodoro	
Sauce	
Baked Brie with Apple	\$12
Apple Compote, Salted Carmel,	
Crackers	
Fried Calamari	***
Pomodoro Sauce, Lemon	\$14
o	
_ Sides _	
Add on a side for \$5	
Mashed Potatoes	
Sidewinder Fries	
Carrots	
Aspargus	

Baked Potato
Mac & Cheese
Creamed Spinach
Baked Beans

# Soups & Salads

All Entrees come with a Rikasa House Salad, Upgrade your Starter for \$2

French Onion Soup	\$10.00
New England Clam Chowder	\$10.00
House Rikasa Salad	\$8.00
Mixed Greens, Heirloom Tomatoes,	

Cucumbers, House Vinaigrette

Caeser Salad

Romaine French Bread Croutons

\$10.00

Romaine, French Bread Croutons,
 Parmigiano- Reggiano

Wedge Salad

• Iceberg Lettuce, Bacon, Bleu Cheese \$10.00
Crumbles

# Elevated Sides

Lobster Mashed Potatoes	\$10.00
Lobster Mac & Cheese	\$10.00
Loaded Baked Potato	\$7.00
Bacon Mac & Cheese	\$7.00
Prosciutto Wrapped Asparagus	\$8.00
Truffle Parm Fries	\$8.00